Branch 14 Finance numbers for Post Offices

40004
40019
40031
40033
40065
40069
40121
40160
40175
40202
40203
40204
40205
40206
40207
40208
40209
40210
40211
40212
40213
40214
40215
40216
40217
40218
40219
40220
40222
40228
40229
40241
40242
40243
40258
40272
40291
40299
42718

Listed by Zip Code

Bardstown
Eminence
LaGrange
Lebanon
Shelbyville
Springfield
Fort Knox
Radcliff

Vine Grove
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Annshire

St Matthews
St Matthews
Downtown
Iroquois
Downtown
MLK

MLK

Annshire
Iroquois
Iroquois
Shively
Shelby
Annshire
Okolona

Hikes Point
Lyndon

Fern Creek
Okolona
Lyndon
Lyndon
Middletown
Pleasure Ridge Park
Pleasure Ridge Park
Fern Creek
Jeffersontown
Campbellsville

20-0388
20-2512
20-4396
20-4492
20-7024
20-7312
20-2888
20-6402
20-8012
20-4794
20-4794
20-4794
20-4793
20-4806
20-4806
20-4794
20-4798
20-4794
20-4802
20-4802
20-4793
20-4798
20-4798
20-4809
20-4807
20-4793
20-4804
20-4797
20-4801
20-4795
20-4804
20-4801
20-4801
20-4803
20-4805
20-4805
20-4795
20-4799
20-1216

40205
40213
40218
40004
42718
40202
40203
40204
40208
40210
40019
40228
40291
40121
40220
40209
40214
40215
40299
40031
40033
40222
40241
40242
40243
40211
40212
40219
40229
40258
40272
40160
40217
40065
40216
40069
40206
40207
40175

Listed by Station
Annshire

Annshire
Annshire
Bardstown
Campbellsville
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Downtown
Eminence
Fern Creek
Fern Creek
Fort Knox
Hikes Point
Iroquois
Iroquois
Iroquois
Jeffersontown
LaGrange
Lebanon
Lyndon
Lyndon
Lyndon
Middletown
MLK

MLK

Okolona
Okolona
Pleasure Ridge Park
Pleasure Ridge Park
Radcliff
Shelby
Shelbyville
Shively
Springfield

St Matthews
St Matthews
Vine Grove

20-4793
20-4793
20-4793
20-0388
20-1216
20-4794
20-4794
20-4794
20-4794
20-4794
20-2512
20-4795
20-4795
20-2888
20-4797
20-4798
20-4798
20-4798
20-4799
20-4396
20-4492
20-4801
20-4801
20-4801
20-4803
20-4802
20-4802
20-4804
20-4804
20-4805
20-4805
20-6402
20-4807
20-7024
20-4809
20-7312
20-4806
20-4806
20-8012

40004
42718
40019
40121
40031
40033
40205
40213
40218
40202
40203
40204
40208
40210
40228
40291
40220
40209
40214
40215
40299
40222
40241
40242
40211
40212
40243
40219
40229
40258
40272
40206
40207
40217
40216
40160
40065
40069
40175

Listed by Finance Number

Bardstown 20-0388
Campbellsville 20-1216
Eminence 20-2512
Fort Knox 20-2888
LaGrange 20-4396
Lebanon 20-4492
Annshire 20-4793
Annshire 20-4793
Annshire 20-4793
Downtown 20-4794
Downtown 20-4794
Downtown 20-4794
Downtown 20-4794
Downtown 20-4794
Fern Creek 20-4795
Fern Creek 20-4795
Hikes Point 20-4797
Iroquois 20-4798
Iroquois 20-4798
Iroquois 20-4798
Jeffersontown 20-4799
Lyndon 20-4801
Lyndon 20-4801
Lyndon 20-4801
MLK 20-4802
MLK 20-4802
Middletown 20-4803
Okolona 20-4804
Okolona 20-4804
Pleasure Ridge Park 20-4805
Pleasure Ridge Park 20-4805
St Matthews 20-4806
St Matthews 20-4806
Shelby 20-4807
Shively 20-4809
Radcliff 20-6402
Shelbyville 20-7024
Springfield 20-7312
Vine Grove 20-8012




